Features
n	 5	mm	diameter,	4	mm	long	(2035	series)
n	 5	mm	diameter,	5	mm	long	(2037	series)
n	 UL	Recognized
n	 High	surge	current	rating
n	 Stable	breakdown	throughout	life
n	 RoHS	compliant*	versions	available
Applications

 Blank =  Standard Product
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
How to Order
DIA.5.0	±	0.3
(.197	±	.012)
4.2	±	0.3
(.165	±	.012)
2035-xx-B5 not available in reel pack.
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
The	device	characteristics	and	parameters	in	this	data	sheet	can	and	do	vary	in	different	applications	and	actual	device	performance	may	vary	over	time.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
	 2035/2037	Series	-	Miniature	2-Pole	Gas	Discharge	Tube
Product Dimensions
REV. 09/16
2035-XX-A 2037-XX-A
2037-XX-B
-BT1
 Reel is 14 ” in diameter and
 2.75 ” wide.
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
Packaging Specifications
5.0	±	0.5
(0.2	±	0.02)
52.4	±	0.5
(2.06	±	0.02)
Model
Standard Packaging Quantity
Bulk
(Bag) Tray Box Reel
2035/2037-XX-A 250  1000
2035/2037-XX-B 100  700
2035/2037-XX-B5 250  1000
2035/2037-XX-BT1    1000
2035-XX-B
DIA.0.8	±	0.08
(.031	±	.003)
27.3	±	0.4
(1.075	±	.016)
LONG
2	PLCS.
2035-XX-B5
DIA.0.8	±	0.08
(.031	±	.003)
17.0	±	0.4
(.670	±	.016)
14.5	±	0.4
(.571	±	.016)
7.5	±	0.4
(.295	±	.016) DIA.0.8	±	0.08
(.031	±	.003)
17.0	±	0.5
(.670	±	.020)
14.5	±	0.4
(.571	±	.016)
7.5	±	0.3
(.295	±	.012)
2037-XX-B5
2037-xx-B5 not available in reel pack.
DIA.5.0	±	0.3
(.197	±	.012)
4.9	±	0.3
(.193	±	.012)
DIA.0.8	±	0.08
(.031	±	.003)
27.3	±	0.4
(1.075	±	.016)
LONG
2	PLCS.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor